
Day Date Opponent Location Time Transportation
Monday 3/20/17 Heritage Brewster Park 5:00 Provide Own
Monday 4/3/17 Riverside Prep Riverside Prep 5:00 Provide Own
Tuesday 4/4/17 Heritage Heritage 5:00 Provide Own
Wednesday 4/5/17 University Prep Brewster Park 5:00 Provide Own
Monday 4/10/17 Riverside Prep Brewster Park 5:00 Provide Own
Wednesday 4/12/17 Excelsior Victor Valley College 5:00 Provide Own
Monday 4/17/17 Columbia Brewster Park 5:00 Provide Own
Wednesday 4/19/17 University Prep University Prep 5:00 Provide Own
Monday 4/24/17 Excelsior Brewster Park 5:00 Provide Own
Wednesday 4/26/17 Riverview Brewster Park 5:00 Provide Own
Monday 5/1/17 Riverview Riverview 5:00 Provide Own
Wednesday 5/3/17 Columbia Columbia 5:00 Provide Own
Tuesday 5/9/17 Playoffs TBA TBA Provide Own
Saturday 5/13/17 Playoffs TBA TBA Provide Own
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